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BP15-008816

BP15-010116

BP15-010124

BP15-010149

BP15-010151

BP15-010158

PATTON-HOBSON, MORR'QUEN DEXIAN 2310 IRVING AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541110/22/2015 16:49

STEELE, PETER MARK 9908 NICOLLET AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542010/22/2015 19:33

DANIEL, ONESMUS BOGONKO 1001 11 AV S HOPKINS MN 5534310/23/2015 02:44

BICKLE, JENNIFER JULIA 9343 PORTLAND AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542010/23/2015 21:27

MCKEAG, BRENNAN O'BRIEN 1600 OLD SHAKOPEE RD E BLOOMINGTON MN 5542510/24/2015 00:33

588-01-3-3
609-52-2-1
609-582-2

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

609-50-1-1

588-20-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
A

Age
1

Age

Age

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT-DISOBEDIENCE OF LAWFUL JUDGMENT
THEFT-OTHER PROPERTY-VALUE OVER $1000
BURGLARY-NO FORCE-RES-UNKNOWN

TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-MS-LAWFUL EXECUTION LEGAL PROCESS

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

25

53

30

30

25
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BP15-010160

BP15-010183

BP15-010186

BP15-010187

NUR, AHMED ABDURAHMAN 4142 IRVING AV N MINNEAPOLIS MN 5541210/24/2015 07:30

ROBEY, ROBERT DORAN 2021 90 ST W BLOOMINGTON MN 5543110/24/2015 09:12

MCRAE, TYRONE ANTHONY 1817 PORTLAND AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 5540410/24/2015 22:40

HARKINS, DUSTIN JEFFREY 8301 IRVING AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5543110/25/2015 00:34

PATRICK, DEANGELO MONTEZ 9730 NICOLLET AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542010/25/2015 01:48

609-2242-4
609-2247-2
609-78-2

609-2242-1-2

588-20-1
609-52-2-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

152-025-2-2
169-09-2
169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5
171-24-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
109

Age

Age

Age
11

ASSAULT-DOM-FE-FEAR BOD HRM-NO WEAP-FAM
ASSAULT-DOM-STRNGL-NO WEAP-FAM
DISTURB-INTERFERE WITH 911 CALL-GM

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-OVER $1000

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
TRAF-ACC-HIT AND RUN-DRIVER FAIL TO STOP-NO INJURY
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION

35

53

26

30

23
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BP15-010188

BP15-010196

BP15-010197

BP15-010220

BP15-010222

MATEEN, FREDRICK WALEED 9935 BRIAR RD BLOOMINGTON MN 5543710/25/2015 02:14

PETERSON, JOSEPH HERNAN 420 RIDGEWOOD AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 5540310/24/2015 21:13

ARANDA, EMMANUEL DESHAWN NPA <null> MN NA10/25/2015 12:50

ABDIKARIM, KHALID ABDIWAHAB 10824 NORD AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5543710/26/2015 01:02

HARDY, STACY KAYE 1900 CHICAGO AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 5540410/26/2015 03:22

169-797-2
171-24-3

609-605-1-B-4

609-222-1
609-224-1
609-50-1-2
609-595-3
609-605-1-B-4
609-713-1
609-72-1

171-24-1
588-20-1
609-506-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
202

Age

Age

Age

Age

INS-DRIVE WITHOUT INSURANCE-OWNER(169-797-2)
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION

TRESPASS-BUILDING OR DWELLING

ASSAULT-AGGR-2ND DEG-DNG WEAPON-OTH WEAPON
ASSAULT-5TH DEG-COMMITS, ATTEMPTS OR THREATS HARM
GOVT-OBSTRUCT LEGAL PROCESS-INTERFERE W/POLICE OFFICER
CRIMINAL DAMAGE PROP-4TH DEG-VALUE $1 TO $500
TRESPASS-BUILDING OR DWELLING
ASSAULT-TERR THREATS- CRM VIOL
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON

46

42

21

21

30
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BP15-010248

BP15-010255

BP15-010266

BP15-010274

BP15-010277

MOHAMED, AHMED MOHAMUD 3851 HAMILTON AV BURNSVILLE MN 5533710/26/2015 22:51

CONTRERAS, GIOVANNI 9000 PILLSBURY AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 5542010/27/2015 11:09

HOP, STEPHEN WADE 11800 KEATS AV N STILLWATER MN 5508210/27/2015 17:01

CONNELLY, DENNIS JAMES 8441 IRWIN RD BLOOMINGTON MN 5543710/27/2015 20:26

JONES, MICHAEL JAMALL 620 19 ST E MINNEAPOLIS MN 5540410/27/2015 23:02

588-20-1
609-506-2

169-09-2
169A-20-1-1
171-24-1
588-20-1

588-20-1

171-24-5

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

609-2242-1-2

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age
203

Age

Age

Age
111

Age
B

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON

TRAF-ACC-HIT AND RUN-DRIVER FAIL TO STOP-NO INJURY
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DRIVING AFTER SUSPENSION
GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

ASSAULT- DOMESTIC ASSAULT-MISD

23

19

38

55

22
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End of Report

BP15-010280
YUSUF, ABDULLAHI A 955 AURORA AV ST PAUL MN 5510410/28/2015 04:15

609-222-1
609-245-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

ASSAULT-AGGR-2ND DEG-DNG WEAPON-OTH WEAPON
ROBBERY-1ST DEG-AGG-ARMED OR INFLICTS BODILY HARM

21


